

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: WP.No.10643 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	29-06-2026	<u>KM, J</u> Registry is directed to print the name of Sri N. Siva Reddy, learned Standing Counsel for the respondent Nos.4 & 5. Post on 06-07-2026 under the same caption. Interim order granted earlier is extended till then. _____ KM, J MSI	